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3% Distanze Speciali Coppa Parigi

nuotatori
milanesi

Piscina Lamarmora Brescia, Via Rodi 20, 25 metri

Domenica 25 Febbraio  8:00

BELLASIO MARTINA
CARBONI SARA
CLERICI LINDA
CONDORELLI VICTORIA
DI BENEDETTO ALESSIA
ERCOLI VANESSA
GOGLIA LETIZIA
LAZZARINI GIORGIA
LUPICA GIOVANNA
MARZONI BEATRICE
PAVANI MARTINA
SIGNORILE CAROLINA
TELVE MELISSA

9:00

14:00
15:00

800SL
800SL
800SL
800SL
800SL
1500SL
1500SL
1500SL
800SL
1500SL
1500SL
1500SL
800SL

Riscaldamento
800SL

Riscaldamento
1500SL

BORGONOVO ANDREA
CASAGRANDE LUCA
DALLE CRODE NICOLO
FARINELLI LORENZO
FARINELLI MATTEO
FASANI TOMMASO
FERRARI TOMMASO
GIARDINA GABRIELE
MORESCHI IVAN

PROVERBIO CESARE STEFAN

RAZZINI ALESSANDRO
REMIGI GIOVANNI
REMIGI MARTINO

ROTA NICOLO
SOMIGLIANA CLAUDIO
TETTAMANTI EDOARDO

1500SL
1500SL
800SL

1500SL
1500SL
1500SL
1500SL
800SL

800SL

1500SL
1500SL
1500SL
1500SL
1500SL
1500SL
800SL

La Segreteria

Nuotatori Milanesi SSD a rl. - via Giacomo Leopardi, 14 - 20123 Milano (M) - www.nuotatorimilanesi.it



